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Women / JV
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Peters213
Cupertino

7.900 9.100 9.2009.000 35.200
7 1 4T 6T 1 

1 

Kassia Engelmann108
Los Altos

8.100 8.800 9.0508.700 34.650
4 2 7 8 2 

2 

Alexis Gregorios187
Los Altos

9.000 7.250 9.2509.100 34.600
1 9 2T 4T 3 

3 

Rosie Moore190
Los Altos

8.050 7.700 9.3009.400 34.450
5 6 1 3 4 

4 

Pranjal Mishra165
Cupertino

8.400 7.900 8.8009.100 34.200
2 4T 2T 12 5 

5 

Natalie Grey111
Los Altos

8.300 7.000 9.2008.000 32.500
3 10 9 6T 6 

6 

Nooriya Gunja211
Cupertino

7.500 7.300 8.6508.750 32.200
10T 8 6 13 7 

7 

Olivia Chong160
Cupertino

7.300 8.750 8.950__.___ 25.000
14 3 13T 10 8 

8 

Isabelle Etheridge237
Gilroy

7.500 __.___ 7.0007.450 21.950
10T 11T 12 23 9 

9 

Cynthia Weber218
Cupertino

__.___ __.___ 9.3509.000 18.350
25T 11T 4T 2 10 

10 

Marissa Tsunoda193
Los Altos

__.___ __.___ 9.5008.450 17.950
25T 11T 8 1 11 

11 

Cassandra Sweet192
Los Altos

7.400 __.___ 8.850__.___ 16.250
12T 11T 13T 11 12 

12 

Lillian Kann209
Cupertino

__.___ __.___ 8.3007.900 16.200
25T 11T 10 17T 13 

13 

Kate Ahrens184
Los Altos

7.000 __.___ 9.000__.___ 16.000
16 11T 13T 9 14 

14 

Carolyn Castle104
Los Altos

7.600 __.___ 8.000__.___ 15.600
9 11T 13T 20 15 

15 

Ellen Vikjord217
Cupertino

6.800 __.___ 8.500__.___ 15.300
17 11* 13* 15 16T

16T

Kaylee Chew206
Cupertino

7.400 __.___ 7.900__.___ 15.300
12T 11* 13* 21 16T

16T

Carol Shehata216
Cupertino

6.700 __.___ 8.400__.___ 15.100
18 11T 13T 16 18 

18 

Morgan Kam208
Cupertino

7.200 7.600 __._____.___ 14.800
15 7 13T 24T 19 

19 

Anushka Shastry215
Cupertino

6.600 7.900 __._____.___ 14.500
19 4T 13T 24T 20 

20 

Marisol Villa194
Los Altos

6.000 __.___ 8.200__.___ 14.200
24 11T 13T 19 21 

21 

Camilla Cerruti200
Los Altos

__.___ __.___ 9.250__.___ 9.250
25T 11T 13T 4T 22 

22 

Natalie Mell189
Los Altos

__.___ __.___ 8.600__.___ 8.600
25T 11T 13T 14 23 

23 

Tamara Radovic214
Cupertino

__.___ __.___ 8.300__.___ 8.300
25T 11T 13T 17T 24 

24 

Kate Curcio107
Los Altos

8.000 __.___ __._____.___ 8.000
6 11T 13T 24T 25 

25 
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Madilynn Gardner186
Los Altos

7.800 __.___ __._____.___ 7.800
8 11T 13T 24T 26 

26 

Diya Pathak212
Cupertino

__.___ __.___ __.___7.700 7.700
25T 11T 11 24T 27 

27 

Nicole Martinez183
Los Altos

__.___ __.___ 7.600__.___ 7.600
25T 11T 13T 22 28 

28 

Rashiel Costales236
Gilroy

6.300 __.___ __._____.___ 6.300
20* 11* 13* 24* 29*

29*

Evelin Diego185
Los Altos

6.300 __.___ __._____.___ 6.300
20* 11* 13* 24* 29*

29*

Ena Saric191
Los Altos

6.200 __.___ __._____.___ 6.200
22 11T 13T 24T 31 

31 

Ashley Ferreyra-Torres239
Gilroy

6.050 __.___ __._____.___ 6.050
23 11T 13T 24T 32 

32 

Amanda Miller241
Gilroy

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
25* 11* 13* 24* 33*

33*

Jenny Juarez240
Gilroy

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
25* 11* 13* 24* 33*

33*

Itzel Urbano243
Gilroy

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
25* 11* 13* 24* 33*

33*

Salma Torres Mena242
Gilroy

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
25* 11* 13* 24* 33*

33*

Alexandria Felix238
Gilroy

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
25* 11* 13* 24* 33*

33*

Eda Mutluoglu210
Cupertino

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
25* 11* 13* 24* 33*

33*

Melanie Martinez164
Cupertino

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
25* 11* 13* 24* 33*

33*

Ariana Bucio235
Gilroy

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
25* 11* 13* 24* 33*

33*

Giselle Oliveras231
Christopher

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
25* 11* 13* 24* 33*

33*
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